
25.4mm
1.00in

A

A

2.0mm
0.08in

REF

 2.7mm
0.11in

 

R229.6mm
9.04in

R229.6mm
9.04in

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS:

DESIGN WAVELENGTH: 588nm1.
FOCAL LENGTH: f=250.0mm 1%2.
BACK FOCAL LENGTH (REF): bf=249.1mm3.
CLEAR APERTURE: > 22.86mm4.
SURFACE QUALITY: 40-20 SCRATCH-DIG5.
CENTRATION: ≤3arcmn6.
DIAMETER TOLERANCE: +0.00/-0.10mm7.
THICKNESS TOLERANCE: 0.1mm8.
COATING: BBAR 245-400nm, Ravg<0.5% 0  AOI9.

ON OUTER OPTICAL SURFACES


